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Przedstawio
Kodeksu Cyw

acja lokalu jest przykfadowa, rysunki w

tym zakres

ie maja charakter pogladowy oraz informacyjny i nie stanowig oferty w

rozumieniu
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Liczba pokoi:

Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

1 Przedpokoy:

2 Pokoj dzienny:

3 Kuchnia:
4 Pokoj:
5 tazienka:
6 Balkon:

2
E2.101.M01
48.99 m’

7.72 m?
16.56 m?
6.77 m?
10.93 m?
7.01 m?
3.60 m?
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